Estd: 1996

E-mail: skmkbed@gmail.com



Phone: 0821-2460921 Website: www.kaginele.edu.in

SRI KAGINELE MAHASAMSTHANA KANAKA GURUPEETHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed. Aided)

(Recognized by NCTE, Permanently affiliated to University of Mysore)
Survey No.1, Ward No.58, Adichunchanagiri Road, Kuvempunagar, Mysuru-570023

STUDENT SUPPORT FACILITIES

Vehicle Parking





Estd: 1996 E-mail: skmkbed@gmail.com



Phone: 0821-2460921 Website: www.kaginele.edu.in

SRI KAGINELE MAHASAMSTHANA KANAKA GURUPEETHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed. Aided)

(Recognized by NCTE, Permanently affiliated to University of Mysore)
Survey No.1, Ward No.58, Adichunchanagiri Road, Kuvempunagar, Mysuru-570023

Common Room



First-Aid Facility



Estd: 1996 E-mail: skmkbed@gmail.com



Phone: 0821-2460921 Website: www.kaginele.edu.in

SRI KAGINELE MAHASAMSTHANA KANAKA GURUPEETHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed. Aided)

(Recognized by NCTE, Permanently affiliated to University of Mysore)
Survey No.1, Ward No.58, Adichunchanagiri Road, Kuvempunagar, Mysuru-570023

Transportation



Book Bank



Estd: 1996

E-mail: skmkbed@gmail.com



Phone: 0821-2460921 Website: www.kaginele.edu.in

SRI KAGINELE MAHASAMSTHANA KANAKA GURUPEETHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed. Aided)

(Recognized by NCTE, Permanently affiliated to University of Mysore)

Survey No.1, Ward No.58, Adichunchanagiri Road, Kuvempunagar, Mysuru-570023

Drinking Water





Toilet for Girls



